Town of Seabrook Planning Board

Agenda
October 2, 2007 6:30 PM

Selectmen’s Meeting Room, Town Hall, 99 Lafayette Road
603 474 5605

Minutes of September 18, 2007

Requests for Security Reduction/Extension
Correspondence/Announcements

Conversation with Bruce Mayberry re Impact Fees
Information update re Routes 95/107 Bridge Proposal
Public Hearings

Other Business

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

PUBLIC HEARINGS
POLICY AND PROCEDURES WORKSESSION

Susan Foote, Chair
Seabrook Planning Board
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